Code ZO-MLF0018
Color
Temp.
4000
3000
6500
Φ
Φ
Φ
Φ
Φ
Φ
LED Type: T8 LED Tube
Voltage/ Frequency: 220-240V/50Hz
Power: 2×18W
Input Voltage: 220-240V/50Hz
Beam Angle: 110°
Mounting options: 1- Suspension mounting
         2- Ceiling mounting
Lamp Holder: G13
Product Size (L x W x H): 1270x90x60mm
• Resistant to Corrosion
• Easy to Install and maintain
• High Luminous Efficacy
• Rated lifetime: 30,000 Hours
Warehouse :
Umm Ramool, 40 3D Street,
R.No.001, Opp Bin Thani Cargo,
Dubai,UAE.
Office :
Absher Business Centre,
Garhoud Street, Garhoud,
Deira, Dubai,UAE
Contact :
+971 4 225 3319
Light Distribution
Beam Angle: 110˚
686 x 72 x 63 1 x 10W
2 x 10W
1 x 18W
2 x 18W
1 x 24W
2 x 24W
1100 110
110
110
110
110
110
2200
1980
3960
2640
5280
670 x 96 x 6 0
1295 x 72 x 63
1270 x 96 x 60
1595 x 72 x 63
1570 x 96 x 60
lm/W
INDUSTRIAL LIGHT
Beam Angle
1 10o •
•
                                Housing: ABS
                                Clips: Stainless Steel
Package:                 MEAS : 1300×276×300mm
                                N.W: 13.2KGS
                                G.W: 14.2KGS
                                QTY: 12PCS
IP Rating: IP65
Operating humidity: 0 to 95%
•
•
•
5
YEARS
WARRANTY
110°
BEAM ANGLE
50000HRS
IK08
ISO9001
Technical Specifications
Product Features:
Technical Drawing